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Subject: Room 356
Date: Tuesday, April 6, 2010 8:42 AM

From: Contento, Janis <Janis.Contento@ARS.USDA.GOV>

To: "Badger, Kenji" <Kenji.Badger@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Bechtel, Peter" <Peter.Bechtel @ ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Bower, Cindy"
<Cindy.Bower@ars.usda.gov>, "Carr, Erin" <Erin.Carr@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Conn, Jeff" <Jeff.Conn@ARS.USDA.GOV>,
"DeFoliart, Linda" <Linda.DeFoliart@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Delaca, Theo" <fstcd@uaf.edu>, "Fielding, Dennis"
<Dennis.Fielding@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Fleshman, Brandi" <fsbt2@uaf.edu>, "Gneiting, Sabrena"
<bresnickers@yahoo.com>, gretchen garcia <fsggl @uaf.edu>, "Hietala, Katie" <Katie.Hietala@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Horrell,
Jonathan" <Jonathan.Horrell @ ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Johnson, Jill" <Jill.Johnson@ARS.USDA.GOV>, Kapla
<Gypsymothkapla@hotmail.com>, "Lillard, Stephen" <Stephen.Lillard@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Pantoja, Alberto"
<Alberto.Pantoja@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Philibert, Juli" <Juli.Philibert@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "ranft, richard" <fsrdr@uaf.edu>,
rehanon pampell <rehanon.pampell@live.com>, "Seefeldt, Steven" <Steven.Seefeldt @ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Stine, Jesse"
<Jesse.Stine@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Werdin-Pfisterer, Nan" <Nan.Werdin-Pfisterer@ ARS.USDA.GOV>, "Wu, Ted"

<Ted WU@ARS.USDA.GOV>

Good Morning Fairbanks!
There are a couple cards in Admin, Room 356.

1.) Daniel Fleming, Entomologist, in the Pantoja lab will be leaving SARU the end of this
month. He is leaving for another calling down South.
2.) Bonnie Furman, Curator in Palmer, will be leaving ARS in May.

To show our thanks and wish them well in their future endeavors, please stop by and sign
their cards.
Thanks,

JC

Janis Contento

Administrative Officer/Contracting Officer's Representative
USDA - Agricultural Research Service

Subarctic Agricultural Research Unit

360 O'Neill Bldg, UAF

Fairbanks, AK 99775

(907) 474-6516 (907) 474-6521 fax

Email Address: janis.contento@ars.usda.gov
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